

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24869/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/2009 in WP No.4828/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAKHI MANGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/10/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Malviya, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Karim Ansari, Adv.
Ms. Minu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the petition on the date notified.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Savita Sainani]
Court Master